
5pm Thursday 26th August

5pm Thursday 23rd September 

5pm Thursday 21st October  

5pm Thursday 16 December  

1) Rural and Regional Living
5pm Thursday 29th July 

3) Proud Parenting and Family Fun

5) High School Networking Panel

7) Travel and Training as Elite Athletes

8) Goal Setting & Mentoring
5pm Thursday 18th November 

9) Coach Education Panel 

Zoom SeriesZoom Series  

5pm Thursday 6th January 2022

2) Job options 
5pm Thursday 12th August 

4) Skills For The Job 
5pm Thursday 9th September 

6) Resume Writing 
5pm Thursday 7th October  

8) Pre-Interview Preparation  
5pm Thursday 4th November 

 10) Post-Interview Feedback 
5pm Thursday 2nd December 

12) On The Job 

CAREER COACHING sessions (monthly)CAREER COACHING sessions (monthly)

'SEE DIFFERENTLY' sessions (monthly)'SEE DIFFERENTLY' sessions (monthly)

Head over to
bit.ly/blindsportszoom

for your fortnightly zoom
with us and our guests 

http://bit.ly/blindsportszoom

